THE DATASHEET OF
T1620-600W
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1/5
T1620W
T1630W®
March 2004 - Ed: 2
16A SNUBBERLESS™ TRIAC

PACKAGE:
W: ISOWATT220AB
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Marking Weight Base quantity Packing mode
T1620-600W T1620600W 2.3 g 50 Tube
T1620-800W T1620800W 2.3 g 50 Tube
T1630-600W T1630600W 2.3 g 50 Tube
T1630-800W T1630800W 2.3 g 50 Tube
OTHER INFORMATION
0